
                          

 

 

Name Email Organization/Institution 
Takisha Durm takisha.durm@aamu.edu Alabama A&M University 
Nicholas Hartlep hartlepn@berea.edu Berea College 
Keesha Greer-Effs greereffsk@berea.edu Berea College 
Shayla Roberts robertss@cookman.edu Bethune-Cookman University 
Karen Duncan duncank@cookman.edu Bethune-Cookman University 
Kimberly Hager kimberly_hager@dpsnc.net Durham Public Schools 
Cicily McCrimmon Cicily_mccrimmon@dpsnc.net Durham Public Schools 
Andrea Jasper ajasper@ggc.edu Georgia Gwinnett College 
Pamela Smith psmith19@ggc.edu Georgia Gwinnett College 
Michelle Searles michelle.searles@howard.edu Howard University 
Scott Dantley scott.dantley@howard.edu Howard University 
Chandar Lewis chandar.t.lewis@jsums.edu Jackson State University 
Sheila Kenny sheila_kenny@loc.edu LeMoyne-Owen 
Jacquelyn Mesco jacquelynmesco@mehp.org Montessori Elementary at Highland 

Park 
Freda Hicks fhicks1@nccu.edu North Carolina Central University 
Donghyun Kang dkang@tnstate.edu Tennessee State University 
Norma Guzman Norma.Guzman@tamuk.edu Texas A&M Kingsville 
Kimberly Reinhardt dr.ksreinhardt@gmail.com Texas A&M University Corpus Christi 
Fernando Hernandez fernando.hernandez@tamuk.edu Texas A&M University Kingsville 
Veronica Estrada veronica.estrada@utrgv.edu The University of Texas Rio Grande 

Valley 
Criselda Garcia criselda.garcia@utrgv.edu The University of Texas Rio Grande 

Valley 
Tonya Chacon tchacon@bridgeport.edu University of Bridgeport 
Saivardhan Dhonti sdhonti@bridgeport.edu University of Bridgeport 
Mostafa Hassan moshassa@bridgeport.edu University of Bridgeport 
Pravallika Vemulapalli pvemu@bridgeport.edu University of Bridgeport 
Lisa Mitchell lisa.mitchell@uncp.edu University of North Carolina -  Pembroke 
Mabel Rivera mabel.rivera@uncp.edu University of North Carolina - Pembroke 
Anika Burtin anika.burtin@udc.edu University of the District of Columbia 
Ayanna Kelley ayanna.kelley@udc.edu University of the District of Columbia 
Audrey Meador ameador@wtamu.edu West Texas A&M University 

Roster 
2025 Summer Institute: Data 

Discovery: Harnessing Insight for 
Program Excellence   

mailto:moshassa@bridgeport.edu

